11/24/2019

PLACE POINTS

1 Wes Tucker

2 Courtney Kitching

3 Wes Tucker

4 Jessica Mellette

5 Autumn Krick

1 Courtney Kitching

2 Heather Vanagas

3 Dana Yecker

4 Trevor McGuire

5 Angela Sauls

6 Jessica Mellette

7 Angela Sauls

1 Katrina Terwilliger

2 Nicole Kaiser

3 Angela Sauls

4 Jessyca Todtenhagen

5 Nicole Kaiser

6 Cassidy Gehring

7 Heather Vanagas

8 Lacie Gochee
Lacie Gochee

Total Member Entries: 21

HORSE

Early Easter Mornin
Prince Nemo

Tommys Lil Sug
Outlaw

KH SangriasHollywood
SFW Wonders Senorita
MP Hay Im Crantastic
MR Kellys Girl

Bubbas Millennium 15
Jessi James

Gypsy

Wally

Oakleys Lil Pistol

Add A Little Spark
Buster

Loon Docs Skip Olena
Claire de Lune

Feelin A Little Buggy
CalienteUndertheHood
Lenas Pepto Is A Cat
Peppy Badger Lace

Tour of Champions - 2020 Kick-Off - SUNDAY - ADULT POINTS

lof1l

TIME DIVISION POINTS

15.190 1D
15.626 1D
15.851 1D
16.130 1D
16.158 1D
16.224 2D
16.232 2D
16.448 2D
16.654 2D
16.688 2D
16.849 2D
16.935 2D
17.258 3D
17.339 3D
17.636 3D
17.983 3D
18.154 3D
18.339 3D
20.120 3D
20.483 3D

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

22.264 NO TIME
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